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 Done!

Welcome to WeMo. Bienvenue à WeMo.

belkin.com/WeMo

F8J007fcAPL • 8820fc01143 Rev. B01

THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO BE USED AS A TOY. 
CE PRODUIT N’EST PAS DESTINÉ À SERVIR DE JOUET. 

In Settings, select Wi-Fi and  
connect to “WeMo Baby” network.
Dans Settings (Réglages), sélectionnez Wi-Fi 
et connectez-vous au réseau « WeMoBaby ».

Plug in the power cord, making sure the 
cord is at least 3 feet away from the crib. 
Branchez le cordon d’alimentation en  
vous assurant qu’il soit à 1 mètre au moins 
du berceau. 

Launch the WeMo Baby App. and select your Wi-Fi network. 
Follow the on-screen instructions. Enjoy!
Lancez l’application WeMo Baby et sélectionnez votre réseau Wi-Fi. 
Suivez les instructions à l’écran. Profitez-en!

To add another iOS device, simply download and launch the app.
Pour ajouter un autre appareil iOS, téléchargez et lancez l’application.

Quick Install Guide
Guide d’Installation Rapide

Download & Install WeMo Baby App. 
Téléchargez et installez l’application WeMo Baby.

WeMo BABY
0.00 x 0.00 x 0.00

Business Unit:

Program Manager:

Packaging Engineer:

Date Drawn:
Material:

Blank Size:
Side Shown:

L x W x D (mm):

DIE LAYOUT

0

Unit:

Flute/Grain:

REV

Final

PRINT SIDE

0 x 0 x 0 L x W x D (in):

Note:

Please note that this outer box will be used for following regions:

1. Apple US only

71/
8

[180.791]

61/
32

[153.010]

33/
4

[95.062]

FrontBack

291/
4

[742.641]

235/
32

[588.040]

16 pt PET 

23/
4

[69.850]

33/
8

[86.005]

61/
16

[153.989]

165/
16

[414.343]

IN/MM

3D

DRAWING SCALE 1:1

Retail Outside Dimension (Including Hang Tab)

DO NOT PRINT
DIE LINES, PRINTERS NOTES

PRINT SPECS:DIE/MATERIAL SPECS:

1356.069 x 588.040 53.389 x 23.151

Die Line File:

Conserve

Pushpak Jain

SBS-24/.61mm/400g C1S
5/16/2012

FDL_F8J007_BABY MONITOR_APPLE
US_OUTER BOX

Color Plates:

Fonts:Notes:

Artwork File:

Branding Designer:

Production Artist:

horizontal

00

RELEASE DATE:05/16/2012

Tolerance:+/- 1/32" -  0.8mm

0.00 x 0.00 x 0.00

Business Unit:

Program Manager:

Packaging Engineer:

Date Drawn:
Material:

Blank Size:
Side Shown:

L x W x D (mm):

DIE LAYOUT

0

Unit:

Flute/Grain:

REV

Final

PRINT SIDE

0 x 0 x 0 L x W x D (in):

Note:

Please note that this outer box will be used for following regions:

1. Apple US only

71/
8

[180.791]

61/
32

[153.010]

33/
4

[95.062]

FrontBack

291/
4

[742.641]

235/
32

[588.040]

16 pt PET 

23/
4

[69.850]

33/
8

[86.005]

61/
16

[153.989]

165/
16

[414.343]

IN/MM

3D

DRAWING SCALE 1:1

Retail Outside Dimension (Including Hang Tab)

DO NOT PRINT
DIE LINES, PRINTERS NOTES

PRINT SPECS:DIE/MATERIAL SPECS:

1356.069 x 588.040 53.389 x 23.151

Die Line File:

Conserve

Pushpak Jain

SBS-24/.61mm/400g C1S
5/16/2012

FDL_F8J007_BABY MONITOR_APPLE
US_OUTER BOX

Color Plates:

Fonts:Notes:

Artwork File:

Branding Designer:

Production Artist:

horizontal

00

RELEASE DATE:05/16/2012

Tolerance:+/- 1/32" -  0.8mm

 
PR#35037

File nameQIG_F8J007fcAPL_8820fc01143_RevB01_WeMoBaby

SKU#F8J007fcapl

P#/MKTG#8820fc01143 Rev B01

DESIGNER(S)Lily

Date10/16/2012VERSION03


